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www.zwemfedwvl.be West-vlaanderen Sprint 2026
Brugge, 14/2/2026

Programmanr. 11 Heren, 50m vrije slag 11 jaar en ouder
14/02/2026 - 19:48 Resultaten
West Vlaamse records 19 + 21.36 Aerents Jasper BzZK Diksmuide 2021
West Vlaamse records 17 - 18 22.25 Aerents Jasper BZK Wachtebeke 2010
West Vlaamse records 15 - 16 23.48 Schotte Edward ISWIM Diksmuide 2021
West Vlaamse records 13 - 14 24.99 Devos Abel COAST  leper 2017
West Vlaamse records 11 - 12 27.17 Devos Abel COAST Gent 2015

Haai 2026 18: 23.40; 19 +: 22.81 / Loodsvisje 2026 11: 34.66; 12: 32.42; 13: 29.91; 14: 28.61; 15: 28.04; 16: 27.02 /
Orka Tijden Jeugd 1 11 - 12: 29.23 / Orka Tijden Jeugd 2 13 - 14: 26.56 / Orka Tijden Jeugd 3 15 - 16: 25.35
Punten: AQUA 2024

Rang Inschr. Tid  Pnt
11 - 12 jaar
1. Verstraete Henri BZK/11403/14 33.39 29.73 347
Loodsvisje
2. Dauwe Lars ROSC/11396/15 32.02 31.49 292
Loodsvisje
3. Laforce Lander ROSC/11375/15 33.84 31.84 283
Loodsvisje
4. De Bruyne Senne ISWIM/11140/15 36.61 33.26 248
Loodsvisje
5. Verbelen Finn TiMe/11069/14 3351 33.85 235
6. Moerman Jasper ZB/11109/15 34.61 33.86 235
Loodsvisje
7. Steen Remi IKZ/11160/14 3341 34.03 231
8. Geers Arnout TZT/11132/14 33.72 3442 224
9. Moeyaert Alec TZT/11144/15 36.14 3449 222
Loodsvisje
10. Beheyt Maxim ISWIM/11131/15 34.88 3457 221
Loodsvisje
11. Rogiers Jack ISWIM/11124/14 35.95 35.03 212
12. Schramme Arthur BZK/11430/15 NT 3511 211
13. Durand Jack BZK/11429/15 37.25 35.49 204
14. Levrau Oskaar TZT/11133/14 36.81 35.69 201
15. Monteny Kenzie ROSC/11398/15 39.18 35.75 200
16. Ferket Aidan ROSC/11393/15 40.26 36.30 191
17. Longueville Joren TZT/11166/15 NT 36.81 183
18. Galle Elias TiMe/11098/15 36.90 36.97 180
19. Vanhee Niel IKZ/11174/15 39.48 37.08 179
20. Maertens Kobe RzVv/11184/15 42.95 37.36 175
21. Devos Bas VZV/11072/14 NT 37.73 170
22. T Jonck Mathijs ZB/11123/15 40.41 39.07 153
23. Ramon Siebe TiMe/11104/15 41.08 39.89 144
24. Vermote Siebe ROSC/11416/15 44.17 40.89 133
25. Goudeseune Leon ROSC/11448/15 NT 4469 102
dis Lagacie Thibaut di<TiMe/11106/15  40.87
SW 4.4 - valse start
FF Goethals Lowie FFVZV/11073/15 NT
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West-vlaanderen Sprint 2026

Brugge, 14/2/2026

‘ zwemded

Programmanr. 11, Heren, 50m vrije slag

13 - 14 jaar
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FF

Vansteenkiste Victor
Loodsvisje

Vincent Rune
Loodsvisje

Hauspie Niel
Loodsvisje

Berville Brice
Demasure Yordi
Thielemans Leon
Loodsvisje

Beheyt Mathis
Christiaens Lucas
Claeys Ybo
Dierckx Andreas
Staelen Quinten
Devoldere Lowie
Hajdarpasic Omer
Meul Rune
Callewaert Eben
Strynckx Daan
Desante Leon

De Bruyne Sander
Vandooren Lou
Houthoofd Thibaud
Vanhaecke Lowie
D'Hont Theodore
Dumarey Wout
Landuyt Marcel
Willems Korben
Sinnesael Casper
Beyaert Sander
Havrin Liam
Thyvelen Rune
Degezelle Leon
Blomme Stan

15 - 16 jaar

1.

IS

Seys Wout
Loodsvisje

Pauwels Millau
Loodsvisje
Plovie Flynn
Loodsvisje

Vandekerckhove Jerome
Loodsvisje

Kindt Liam
Devriese Sky
Baeyens Warre
Loodsvisje

TiMe/11026/12

ISWIM/11106/12

ISWIM/11114/13

ISWIM/11112/12
TiMe/11072/12
TZT/11108/13

ISWIM/11113/12
TZT/11121/13
ISWIM/11101/13
ISWIM/11093/12
ZB/11105/12
TZT/11131/13
IKZ/11179/13
ISWIM/11119/13
BZK/11357/12
TiMe/11084/13
TZT/11106/13
ISWIM/11139/13
VZV/11063/13
RZV/11144/12
ZB/11115/13
BZK/11444/12
TZT/11157/13
TiMe/11077/12
TiMe/11078/13
IKZ/11162/13
TiMe/11075/13
RZV/11148/13
ZB/11112/13
IKZ/11189/13
FFTZT/11120/12

ISWIM/11076/10

ISWIM/11086/11

ZB/11051/10

TZT/11115/10

TZT/11075/10
ZB/11083/10
TiMe/11051/11

28.72

28.29

31.14

31.14
32.76
30.37

31.22
31.42
32.50
32.72
31.08
32.93
32.50

33.31
31.78
32.30
34.01
31.29
34.21
32.49

32.70
32.74
32.99
35.02
34.41
35.79
35.81
38.20
31.55

25.53

27.09

27.96

26.06

25.90
27.48
27.68

26.89

26.98

28.74

29.39
29.66
20.84

30.05
30.23
30.48
30.79
30.88
31.23
31.33
31.48
31.54
31.55
31.67
31.69
31.75
31.91
32.48
33.11
33.17
33.33
33.36
33.81
33.86
34.44
34.61
37.29

25.57

26.35

26.66

27.00

27.22
27.39
27.68

470

465

385

360
350
344

336
330
322
313
310
300
297
293
291
291
287
287
285
281
266
251
250
246
246
236
235
223
220
176

546

499

482

464

453

431
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West-vlaanderen Sprint 2026

Brugge, 14/2/2026

‘ zwemded

Programmanr. 11, Jongens, 50m vrije slag, 15 - 16 jaar

Rang

8.

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14,
15,
16.
17.
18.
FF
FF
FF
FF

Sabbe Louis
Quartier Matisse
Vansieleghem Jayden
Neyrinck Loick
Galle Lauris
Declerck Lukas
Garmyn Leon
Germonpré Achiel
Thieren Kasper
Deleye Tristan
Declercq Raf
Baert Miel
Lambert Liam
Landuyt Maurice
Tacq Nathan

17 - 18 jaar

Waerniers Bere

De Craemer Cas
D'Heere Rémi
Vanderhaeghe Antwan
Provoost Dajo
Housen Korneel
Delporte Nio

Pirlet Wout
Declerck Simon
Francois Tijs
Vandenberghe Simon
Dehaene Jule
Provoost Matice
Van Biervliet Camiel
Devos Rhune
Bonny Andreas
Dejaeghere Michiel
Baeyens Siemen
Van Daele Sem
Jansseune Vic
Baert Warre

19 jaar en ouder

POOONOOAMLONE

B

Vansieleghem Killian
Eeckhout Sieben
Desmet Leendert
Thyvelen Wout
Vanhoutte Warre
Dufloucq Seppe
Dutré Andreas
Provoost Xander

De Gryse Hamza
Salomez Haakon
Vandamme Lucas

TiMe/11029/10
ROSC/11237/11
ROSC/11421/10
VZV/11053/11
TiMe/11058/11
TZT/11099/11
VZV/11054/11
VZV/11056/11
VZV/11057/11
TZT/11130/10
RzVv/11152/11
FFTiMe/11030/11
FFTiMe/11041/10
FFTiMe/11047/10
FFTiMe/11055/11

TZT/11117/08
ZB/11092/08
ROSC/11466/09
ISWIM/11097/09
ROSC/11243/08
TZT/11091/09
ZB/11076/09
TZT/11082/08
TZT/11088/09
TZT/11063/08
ISWIM/11070/09
ISWIM/11069/09
ROSC/11125/08
TiMe/11054/09
ROSC/11319/09
VZV/11043/09
ZB/11104/09
TiMe/11050/09
ISWIM/11109/08
VZV/11045/09
TiMe/31031/09

ROSC/11422/05
ZB/11049/06
TZT/31033/06
ZB/11025/06
ROSC/11087/07
ISWIM/11066/06
BZK/11155/06
BZK/11402/04
ZB/11084/07
ZB/11033/06
ZB/11066/07

Inschr.

28.40
290.15
30.27
28.84
20.74
30.42
30.01
29.90
33.03
30.90
37.17
27.61
28.02
27.07
28.24

22.81
25.20
25.51
25.69
26.56
25.50
26.57
26.24
26.73
26.18
26.10
27.87
26.59
27.66
27.64
28.00
29.11
27.87
27.86
28.44
28.02

23.98
26.11
26.16
25.54
25.57
2591
27.02
26.81
27.61
28.21
28.34

Tijd
27.99
28.55
29.10
29.26
20.34
29.76
30.00
30.47
31.30
31.90
36.20

23.91
24.73
25.22
25.23
25.98
26.04
26.18
26.71
26.83
26.88
26.99
27.10
27.12
27.69
27.81
28.37
28.52
28.76
29.21
29.29
29.90

24.39
25.74
26.03
26.10
26.28
26.57
26.82
28.22
28.44
28.65
28.91

Pnt

416
392
371
364
361
346
338
323
298
281
192

668
604
569
569
521
517
509
479
473
470
465
459
458
430
425
400
394
384
366
363
342

630
536
518
514
503
487
473
406
397
388
378
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