

Programmanr. 11
14/02/2026 - 19:48

Heren, 50m vrije slag

11 jaar en ouder
Resultaten

West Vlaamse records 19 +	21.36	Aerents Jasper	BZK	Diksmuide	2021
West Vlaamse records 17 - 18	22.25	Aerents Jasper	BZK	Wachtebeke	2010
West Vlaamse records 15 - 16	23.48	Schotte Edward	ISWIM	Diksmuide	2021
West Vlaamse records 13 - 14	24.99	Devos Abel	COAST	Ieper	2017
West Vlaamse records 11 - 12	27.17	Devos Abel	COAST	Gent	2015

Haai 2026 18: 23.40; 19 +: 22.81 / Loodsvisje 2026 11: 34.66; 12: 32.42; 13: 29.91; 14: 28.61; 15: 28.04; 16: 27.02 /
Orka Tijden Jeugd 1 11 - 12: 29.23 / Orka Tijden Jeugd 2 13 - 14: 26.56 / Orka Tijden Jeugd 3 15 - 16: 25.35

Punten: AQUA 2024

Rang	Inschr.	Tijd	Pnt
11 - 12 jaar			
1. Verstraete Henri <i>Loodsvisje</i>	BZK/11403/14	33.39	29.73 347
2. Dauwe Lars <i>Loodsvisje</i>	ROSC/11396/15	32.02	31.49 292
3. Laforce Lander <i>Loodsvisje</i>	ROSC/11375/15	33.84	31.84 283
4. De Bruyne Senne <i>Loodsvisje</i>	ISWIM/11140/15	36.61	33.26 248
5. Verbelen Finn	TiMe/11069/14	33.51	33.85 235
6. Moerman Jasper <i>Loodsvisje</i>	ZB/11109/15	34.61	33.86 235
7. Steen Remi	IKZ/11160/14	33.41	34.03 231
8. Geers Arnout	TZT/11132/14	33.72	34.42 224
9. Moeyaert Alec <i>Loodsvisje</i>	TZT/11144/15	36.14	34.49 222
10. Beheyte Maxim <i>Loodsvisje</i>	ISWIM/11131/15	34.88	34.57 221
11. Rogiers Jack	ISWIM/11124/14	35.95	35.03 212
12. Schramme Arthur	BZK/11430/15	NT	35.11 211
13. Durand Jack	BZK/11429/15	37.25	35.49 204
14. Levrau Oskar	TZT/11133/14	36.81	35.69 201
15. Monteny Kenzie	ROSC/11398/15	39.18	35.75 200
16. Ferket Aidan	ROSC/11393/15	40.26	36.30 191
17. Longueville Joren	TZT/11166/15	NT	36.81 183
18. Galle Elias	TiMe/11098/15	36.90	36.97 180
19. Vanhee Niel	IKZ/11174/15	39.48	37.08 179
20. Maertens Kobe	RZV/11184/15	42.95	37.36 175
21. Devos Bas	VZV/11072/14	NT	37.73 170
22. T'Jonck Mathijs	ZB/11123/15	40.41	39.07 153
23. Ramon Siebe	TiMe/11104/15	41.08	39.89 144
24. Vermote Siebe	ROSC/11416/15	44.17	40.89 133
25. Goudeseune Leon	ROSC/11448/15	NT	44.69 102
dis Lagacie Thibaut <i>SW 4.4 - valse start</i>	disTiMe/11106/15	40.87	
FF Goethals Lowie	FFVZV/11073/15	NT	

Programmanr. 11, Heren, 50m vrije slag

13 - 14 jaar

1.	Vansteenkiste Victor <i>Loodsvisje</i>	TiMe/11026/12	28.72	26.89	470
2.	Vincent Rune <i>Loodsvisje</i>	ISWIM/11106/12	28.29	26.98	465
3.	Hauspie Niel <i>Loodsvisje</i>	ISWIM/11114/13	31.14	28.74	385
4.	Berville Brice	ISWIM/11112/12	31.14	29.39	360
5.	Demasure Yordi	TiMe/11072/12	32.76	29.66	350
6.	Thielemans Leon <i>Loodsvisje</i>	TZT/11108/13	30.37	29.84	344
7.	Behey Mathis	ISWIM/11113/12	31.22	30.05	336
8.	Christiaens Lucas	TZT/11121/13	31.42	30.23	330
9.	Claeys Ybo	ISWIM/11101/13	32.50	30.48	322
10.	Dierckx Andreas	ISWIM/11093/12	32.72	30.79	313
11.	Staelen Quinten	ZB/11105/12	31.08	30.88	310
12.	Devoldere Lowie	TZT/11131/13	32.93	31.23	300
13.	Hajdarpasic Omer	IKZ/11179/13	32.50	31.33	297
14.	Meul Rune	ISWIM/11119/13	NT	31.48	293
15.	Callewaert Eben	BZK/11357/12	33.31	31.54	291
16.	Strynckx Daan	TiMe/11084/13	31.78	31.55	291
17.	Desante Leon	TZT/11106/13	32.30	31.67	287
18.	De Bruyne Sander	ISWIM/11139/13	34.01	31.69	287
19.	Vandooren Lou	VZV/11063/13	31.29	31.75	285
20.	Houthoofd Thibaud	RZV/11144/12	34.21	31.91	281
21.	Vanhaecke Lowie	ZB/11115/13	32.49	32.48	266
22.	D'Hont Theodore	BZK/11444/12	NT	33.11	251
23.	Dumarey Wout	TZT/11157/13	32.70	33.17	250
24.	Landuyt Marcel	TiMe/11077/12	32.74	33.33	246
25.	Willems Korben	TiMe/11078/13	32.99	33.36	246
26.	Sinnesael Casper	IKZ/11162/13	35.02	33.81	236
27.	Beyaert Sander	TiMe/11075/13	34.41	33.86	235
28.	Havrin Liam	RZV/11148/13	35.79	34.44	223
29.	Thyvelen Rune	ZB/11112/13	35.81	34.61	220
30.	Degezelle Leon	IKZ/11189/13	38.20	37.29	176
FF	Blomme Stan	FFTZT/11120/12	31.55		

15 - 16 jaar

1.	Seys Wout <i>Loodsvisje</i>	ISWIM/11076/10	25.53	25.57	546
2.	Pauwels Millau <i>Loodsvisje</i>	ISWIM/11086/11	27.09	26.35	499
3.	Plovie Flynn <i>Loodsvisje</i>	ZB/11051/10	27.96	26.66	482
4.	Vandekerckhove Jerome <i>Loodsvisje</i>	TZT/11115/10	26.06	27.00	464
5.	Kindt Liam	TZT/11075/10	25.90	27.22	453
6.	Devriese Sky	ZB/11083/10	27.48	27.39	444
7.	Baeyens Warre <i>Loodsvisje</i>	TiMe/11051/11	27.68	27.68	431

Programmanr. 11, Jongens, 50m vrije slag, 15 - 16 jaar

Rang		Inscr.	Tijd	Pnt
8.	Sabbe Louis	TiMe/11029/10	28.40	27.99 416
9.	Quartier Matisse	ROSC/11237/11	29.15	28.55 392
10.	Vansielegheem Jayden	ROSC/11421/10	30.27	29.10 371
11.	Neyrinck Loïck	VZV/11053/11	28.84	29.26 364
12.	Galle Lauris	TiMe/11058/11	29.74	29.34 361
13.	Declerck Lukas	TZT/11099/11	30.42	29.76 346
14.	Garmyn Leon	VZV/11054/11	30.01	30.00 338
15.	Germonpré Achiel	VZV/11056/11	29.90	30.47 323
16.	Thieren Kasper	VZV/11057/11	33.03	31.30 298
17.	Deleye Tristan	TZT/11130/10	30.90	31.90 281
18.	Declercq Raf	RZV/11152/11	37.17	36.20 192
FF	Baert Miel	FFTiMe/11030/11	27.61	
FF	Lambert Liam	FFTiMe/11041/10	28.02	
FF	Landuyt Maurice	FFTiMe/11047/10	27.07	
FF	Tacq Nathan	FFTiMe/11055/11	28.24	

17 - 18 jaar

1.	Waerniers Bere	TZT/11117/08	22.81	23.91 668
2.	De Craemer Cas	ZB/11092/08	25.20	24.73 604
3.	D'Heere Rémi	ROSC/11466/09	25.51	25.22 569
4.	Vanderhaeghe Antwan	ISWIM/11097/09	25.69	25.23 569
5.	Provoost Dajo	ROSC/11243/08	26.56	25.98 521
6.	Housen Korneel	TZT/11091/09	25.50	26.04 517
7.	Delporte Nio	ZB/11076/09	26.57	26.18 509
8.	Pirlet Wout	TZT/11082/08	26.24	26.71 479
9.	Declerck Simon	TZT/11088/09	26.73	26.83 473
10.	François Tijs	TZT/11063/08	26.18	26.88 470
11.	Vandenberghé Simon	ISWIM/11070/09	26.10	26.99 465
12.	Dehaene Jule	ISWIM/11069/09	27.87	27.10 459
13.	Provoost Matice	ROSC/11125/08	26.59	27.12 458
14.	Van Biervliet Camiel	TiMe/11054/09	27.66	27.69 430
15.	Devos Rhune	ROSC/11319/09	27.64	27.81 425
16.	Bonny Andreas	VZV/11043/09	28.00	28.37 400
17.	Dejaeghere Michiel	ZB/11104/09	29.11	28.52 394
18.	Baeyens Siemen	TiMe/11050/09	27.87	28.76 384
19.	Van Daele Sem	ISWIM/11109/08	27.86	29.21 366
20.	Jansseune Vic	VZV/11045/09	28.44	29.29 363
21.	Baert Warre	TiMe/31031/09	28.02	29.90 342

19 jaar en ouder

1.	Vansielegheem Killian	ROSC/11422/05	23.98	24.39 630
2.	Eeckhout Sieben	ZB/11049/06	26.11	25.74 536
3.	Desmet Leendert	TZT/31033/06	26.16	26.03 518
4.	Thyvelen Wout	ZB/11025/06	25.54	26.10 514
5.	Vanhoutte Warre	ROSC/11087/07	25.57	26.28 503
6.	Dufloucq Seppe	ISWIM/11066/06	25.91	26.57 487
7.	Dutr�e Andreas	BZK/11155/06	27.02	26.82 473
8.	Provoost Xander	BZK/11402/04	26.81	28.22 406
9.	De Gryse Hamza	ZB/11084/07	27.61	28.44 397
10.	Salomez Haakon	ZB/11033/06	28.21	28.65 388
11.	Vandamme Lucas	ZB/11066/07	28.34	28.91 378